TECA® Elite Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes
Providing technical quality, clinical
efficiency and patient comfort
• Coated stainless steel needle with ultra-sharp tip increases
ease of insertion and enhances patient comfort
• Low-friction coating facilitates ease of repositioning
• Color-coded by needle size for easy identification
• Consistently low impedance levels for accurate recordings
• Reusable, flexible lead cable included with each box
• Pre-Sterilized
Ultra-sharp 3-point
pyramidal exposed tip
Low-friction coating
Touchproof
connectorColor coded hub
©2022 Natus Medical Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. All product names appearing on this document
are trademarks or registered trademarks owned, licensed to, promoted or distributed by Natus Medical
Incorporated, its subsidiaries or affiliates.  015827 RevC1
Making sense of the body’s signals
natus.com
Natus Medical Incorporated
TECA® Elite Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes
Intended use
TECA Elite Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes are intended for use with
recording, monitoring and stimulation/recording equipment for the stimulation/
recording of biopotential signals including electromyography (EMG) and nerve
potential signals.
Materials
Electrode
Needle .................................................................................................. Stainless Steel
Needle Coating ............................................................................ Ultralon PTFE Green
Hub ..................................................................................Brass, Copper/Nickel plating
Hub Color Cover..................................................Acrylonitrile-Butadiene-Styrene (ABS)
Protective Tube .........................................................................................Polyethylene
Packaging
Pouch ......................................................................................................... Tyvek/EVA
Box .............................................................................................................Cardboard
Sterilization
Type ............................................................................................... Gamma Irradiation
Shelf Life .......................................................................................................... 3 years
Environmental
Not made with natural rubber latex / RoHS Compliant
Storage Temperature ........................................................0 to 132° F (-17.7 to 55° C)
Technical Specifications
Part Number Length Needle diameter Recording area (mm2) Hub color Quantity
902-DMF25-S 1" (25mm) 0.36mm (28G) 0.28 Red 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG25-S 1" (25mm) 0.46mm (26G) 0.34 Yellow 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMF37-S 1.5" (37mm) 0.36mm (28G) 0.28 Orange 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG37-S 1.5" (37mm) 0.46mm (26G) 0.34 Green 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG50-S 2" (50mm) 0.46mm (26G) 0.34 Blue 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG75-S 3" (75mm) 0.46mm (26G) 0.34 Violet 1/pouch - 24/box
Reuseable Lead Cable
Included with TECA Elite Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes
Part Number Length Description Electrode End Cable End Quantity
902-RLC-TP 24”(61cm) Unshielded Cable DMN connector 1.5mm touchproof 6/pkg
To learn more about Natus products,
contact your local distributor or sales representative.
US Customers Call: 1-800-356-0007
International Customers Call: +1-608-829-8500
Supplies
Natus offers a full range of neurodiagnostic supplies, featuring:
• Dedicated and knowledgeable customer service
• Streamlined order processing
• Convenient online ordering (US Customers only)
Natus Medical Store – natusmedicalstore.com